Tischtennis-Regionsverband Hannover 2014/15

Kreisliga Seniorinnen | - Staffel 01
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

TISCHTENNIS-VERBAND
v

MIEDER

Gastmannschaft

SAC

N

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Otto, Reinhard, Amselgasse 7, 30455 Hannover, Mobil:
0171/9555649, Tel.: 0511/49 67 56, www.bsctischtennis.de,
reinhard_otto@gmx.de, otto@ttvrh.de
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Fr. 17.04.2015 19:15 (1)
20:15 (1)

Di. 05.05.2015 21:15 t (1)

So0. 14.06.2015 15:15 (1)
16:15 (1)

TSV Langreder
TSV Langreder Ill
TSV Langreder
TSV Langreder
SV Gehrden

TSV Langreder I
TSV Langreder
Tuspo Jeinsen

SV Germania Helstorf
TSV Langreder

3.0
0:3
0:3
3.0
0:3



